
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 17/11/2025 to 17/11/2025

 

 

18/11/2025 10:05:47

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

17-NOV-2025 VENKAT RAMA POULTRIES TRF 48200000.00 48300000.00

17-NOV-2025 BILD-PANCHAYATAP-NET@838359 TRF 7366.00 48292634.00

17-NOV-2025 BILD-PANCHAYATAP-NET@838924 TRF 3846.00 48288788.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321683961-
ELITE TOUR-VRPPL

TRF 915000.00 47373788.00

17-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT
LTD/02/278

TRF 1750000.00 49123788.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25321007823-
SRINIVAS K-VRPPL

TRF 415624.00 48708164.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007835-
LAKSHMI IN-VRPPL

TRF 38369.00 48669795.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321007839-
CHOPDA MIN-VRPPL

TRF 59675.00 48610120.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007856-
SHREYANS P-VRPPL

TRF 322252.00 48287868.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007861-
SHREEJI TR-VRPPL

TRF 264337.00 48023531.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25321007871-
SRIKAR IND-VRPPL

TRF 50448.00 47973083.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007876-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1334708.00 46638375.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007882-
PRADEEP SH-VRPPL

TRF 519581.00 46118794.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25321007888-
SREE VENKA-VRPPL

TRF 398160.00 45720634.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321007895-
MAA TRADER-VRPPL

TRF 130683.00 45589951.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25321007903-
KHANNA MIL-VRPPL

TRF 300.00 45589651.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321007904-
MITTAL RIC-VRPPL

TRF 246036.00 45343615.00



17-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25321007912-
SHRI SHYAM-VRPPL

TRF 230888.00 45112727.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321007917-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 376554.00 44736173.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25321007920-
ADITYA AGR-VRPPL

TRF 579490.00 44156683.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321007925-OM
RICE PR-VRPPL

TRF 251856.00 43904827.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007927-
ADVANCED G-VRPPL

TRF 182900.00 43721927.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25321007939-
JAGDAMBA R-VRPPL

TRF 157608.00 43564319.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321007943-
ARNAV UDYO-VRPPL

TRF 677873.00 42886446.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25321007946-
MAHAMAYA R-VRPPL

TRF 186649.00 42699797.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25321007949-
SHRI KRISH-VRPPL

TRF 7140.00 42692657.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321007954-
OM EXPORTS-VRPPL

TRF 370771.00 42321886.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007956-
PRADEEP SH-VRPPL

TRF 341350.00 41980536.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321007961-RK
ENTERPR-VRPPL

TRF 7670.00 41972866.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25321007965-
AGRAWAL FO-VRPPL

TRF 636126.00 41336740.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25321007986-
LAKSHMI SC-VRPPL

TRF 113280.00 41223460.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321007988-
GAURAV TRA-VRPPL

TRF 421740.00 40801720.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321007991-
SHRIVIRAT -VRPPL

TRF 229308.00 40572412.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321007996-
VINAY TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 196518.00 40375894.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321007999-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 102550.00 40273344.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321008004-
CHUDAMANI -VRPPL

TRF 325976.00 39947368.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321008007-
OM EXPORTS-VRPPL

TRF 109901.00 39837467.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321008012-
ABIS FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 1087411.00 38750056.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321008020-
ABIS FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 908091.00 37841965.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321008025-
VIJAY TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 341440.00 37500525.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321008030-
JAO BHAVAN-VRPPL

TRF 336209.00 37164316.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321008038-
JAGADISH R-VRPPL

TRF 246380.00 36917936.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25321008063-S
R TRADIN-VRPPL

TRF 243462.00 36674474.00

17-NOV-2025 GSTX-171125-NET@845080 TRF 310239.00 36364235.00

17-NOV-2025 GSTX-171125-NET@845092 TRF 267298.00 36096937.00

17-NOV-2025 GSTX-171125-NET@845124 TRF 31348.00 36065589.00

17-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT
LTD-NET@267098

TRF 1500000.00 34565589.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025406-
SAPTHAGIRI-VRPPL

TRF 392175.00 34173414.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025410-
EASTERN PO-VRPPL

TRF 1307874.00 32865540.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321025419-
SHRI MAHES-VRPPL

TRF 1862088.00 31003452.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25321025429-
HARIKA TRA-VRPPL

TRF 567353.00 30436099.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025436-
EASTERN PO-VRPPL

TRF 497130.00 29938969.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321025446-
OM EXPORTS-VRPPL

TRF 543930.00 29395039.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25321025430-
CHANDRASEK-VRPPL

TRF 378245.00 29016794.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321025449-
GALAXY ENT-VRPPL

TRF 133593.00 28883201.00



17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025451-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 74928.00 28808273.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25321025463-
FARMER FIR-VRPPL

TRF 27693.00 28780580.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025468-SRI
KANAKA-VRPPL

TRF 7300.00 28773280.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CITI-IOBAN25321025472-
INTERVET I-VRPPL

TRF 480861.00 28292419.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321025484-
NIGAM TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 822327.00 27470092.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25321025459-
AARIKA TRA-VRPPL

TRF 658460.00 26811632.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321025475-
SHREEJI TR-VRPPL

TRF 322100.00 26489532.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025480-SRI
PARASU-VRPPL

TRF 37086.00 26452446.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25321025483-
CHANDRASEK-VRPPL

TRF 315350.00 26137096.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25321025487-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 146020.00 25991076.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25321025491-SRI
SAI VA-VRPPL

TRF 6110.00 25984966.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25321025497-
RADICAL BI-VRPPL

TRF 1178639.00 24806327.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25321025493-OM
ELECTRI-VRPPL

TRF 12324.00 24794003.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25321025500-
PABBATHI I-VRPPL

TRF 36065.00 24757938.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HSBC-IOBAN25321025502-
PROVIMI AN-VRPPL

TRF 719280.00 24038658.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321025506-
SHREE SHYA-VRPPL

TRF 1068989.00 22969669.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321025508-RS
FOODS F-VRPPL

TRF 237307.00 22732362.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025509-R
SATYA VE-VRPPL

TRF 93242.00 22639120.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321025513-
PRORICH AG-VRPPL

TRF 2796414.00 19842706.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25321025515-
BALAJI GUP-VRPPL

TRF 134583.00 19708123.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025516-R
SATYA VE-VRPPL

TRF 19223.00 19688900.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025519-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 1261426.00 18427474.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25321025521-
BAANAVATH -VRPPL

TRF 15500.00 18411974.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321025522-
LAKSHYA TR-VRPPL

TRF 361302.00 18050672.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321025527-
BHAGAWATI -VRPPL

TRF 2082043.00 15968629.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25321025529-N
S R MINI-VRPL

TRF 10500.00 15958129.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-RATN-IOBAN25321025532-
NARAHARI G-VRPL

TRF 62022.00 15896107.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25321025534-SRI
MANGAL-VRPPL

TRF 656144.00 15239963.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25321025536-N
S R MINI-VRPL

TRF 20500.00 15219463.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321025538-
NANDINI EN-VRPPL

TRF 612420.00 14607043.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321025539-
ADARSH CHH-VRPPL

TRF 80000.00 14527043.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321025545-
RAMESHWAR -VRPPL

TRF 1248678.00 13278365.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321025546-C
NETWORKS-VRPPL

TRF 1165.00 13277200.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321025549-
GOVIND TRA-VRPPL

TRF 455622.00 12821578.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25321025552-
ARUN KUMAR-VRPPL

TRF 43800.00 12777778.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321025554-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 545656.00 12232122.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321025557-
SPYCLOUD T-VRPPL

TRF 14400.00 12217722.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 4.995E7    Total Credit: 4.995E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25321025560-
SHRI KULDE-VRPPL

TRF 404813.00 11812909.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321025563-
PIHU FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 1162270.00 10650639.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25321025566-
REGAAL RES-VRPPL

TRF 36498.00 10614141.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25321025570-
BALAJI GUP-VRPPL

TRF 500866.00 10113275.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25321025574-
SHRI JAIKI-VRPPL

TRF 493136.00 9620139.00

17-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@269148

TRF 7463281.00 2156858.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-CITI-IOBAN25321026851-UPS
EXPRES-VRPPL

TRF 40157.00 2116701.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25321026864-
TUBA TRADE-VRPPL

TRF 1448112.00 668589.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321026874-
LAKSHMI GA-VRPPL

TRF 39600.00 628989.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25321026883-HL
AGRO PR-VRPPL

TRF 62106.00 566883.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25321026891-HL
AGRO PR-VRPPL

TRF 54440.00 512443.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25321026900-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 163801.00 348642.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25321026916-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 127642.00 221000.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321026944-
TATA RAO A-VRPPL

TRF 5000.00 216000.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25321026974-
TULARAM SO-VRPPL

TRF 12000.00 204000.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25321027005-
RAMAKRISHN-VRPPL

TRF 5000.00 199000.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25321027041-
VEMULA MOU-VRPPL

TRF 27720.00 171280.00

17-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25321027073-
VEMULA MOU-VRPPL

TRF 71280.00 100000.00


